* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Headquarters
Axiomtek Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-2917-4550
Fax: +886-2-2917-3200
E-mail: info@axiomtek.com.tw
USA

 High operating reliability & durability
 Low power consumption
■■  Ordering Information
Models Capacity
FIU256V-40 256MB
FIU512V-40 512MB
FIU01GV-40 1GB
FIU02GV-40 2GB
FIU04GV-40 4GB
FIU256H-40 256MB
FIU512H-40 512MB
FIU01GH-40 1GB
FIU02GH-40 2GB
FIU04GH-40 4GB
FIU08GH-40 8GB
FIU Series
Flash in USB
10pin USB Flash Module-Vertical type
10pin USB Flash Module-Horizontal type